Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Application Number: 11912394 Should Be: 11912440 previously recorded on Reel 020003 Frame 0914. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Siebe T. DE ZWART Willem L. IJZERMAN Tim DEKKER.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Siebe T. DE ZWART	12/29/2006
Willem L. IJZERMAN	12/29/2006
Tim DEKKER	12/29/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Koninklijke Philips Electronics N V	
Street Address:	Groenewoudseweg 1	
City:	Eindhoven	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	5621 BA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11912440

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (914)332-0615

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 914-332-0222

Email: Jeanne.Rusciano@PHILIPS.COM

Correspondent Name: Eric M. Bram
Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 3001

Address Line 2: Intellectual Property & Standards

Address Line 4: BRIARCLIFF MNR., NEW YORK 10510-8001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	000443 US1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JEANNE RUSCIANO

PATENT REEL: 020011 FRAME: 0356

500383164

40.00

CH \$40

Total Attachments: 3 source=000443-ASSIGN#page1.tif source=AssignmentReceipt#page1.tif source=AssignmentReceipt#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 020011 FRAME: 0357

For good and valuable consideration, of which I/we acknowledge receipt, I/we, as a below-named Assignor(s), hereby sell,

N.V., having a place of b	usiness at Groenewoudsev	itle, and interest in the following to Koning weg 1, 5621 BA Eindhoven, NL, its successive "the Assignee") my/our invention for	essors, assigns, and legal
is executed concurren	=		
	ss on		
		having a Serial No.	
was filed on20 Apri	1 2006, having an Interna	ational Application NoIB2006/051227.	
therewith, based thereon, provisionals divisions, co	or claiming priority there	er United States, foreign and international from including, but not limited to, any an s-in-part, reexaminations, reissues, and exve right, title, and interest in and to any and	d all provisionals, non- tensions thereof, and the right
•	when granted, solely to k	fficials in the United States and in any an Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., for i	
extent. Upon request at t legal proceedings includi	he expense of the Assigne	e Assignee to enjoy the foregoing right, to be, I/we agree to execute all papers, take a stions and infringement actions, and do all d maintaining patents on the foregoing in	ll rightful oaths, testify in all l other such acts which may be
I/We certify that I/we have	re the full right to convey	the above rights.	
29 December 2006	(sign name here)	01.1 99 PMP 0333.4 PM3	, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Siebe T. DE ZWART	
29 December 2006	(sign name here)		, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Willem L. IJZERMAN	
9 December 2006	(sign name here)		, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Tim DEKKER	

PATENT REEL: 020011 FRAME: 0358



Urated States Pasent and Trademark Office





Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SIEBE T. DE ZWART	12/29/2006
WILLEM L. IJZERMAN	12/29/2006
TIM DEKKER	12/29/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Koninklijke Philips Electronics N V	
Street Address:	Groenewoudseweg 1	
City:	Eindhoven	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	5621 BA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11912394

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(914)332-0615

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: Email: 914-332-0222 JEANNE.RUSCIANO@PHILIPS.COM

Correspondent Name:

ERIC M. BRAM

Address Line 1:

P.O. BOX 3001

Address Line 2:

Intellectual Property & Standards

Address Line 4:

BRIARCLIFF MNR., NEW YORK 10510-8001

ATTORNEY DOCKET

NUMBER:

000443 US1

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

JEANNE RUSCIANO

REEL: 020011 FRAME: 0359

Signature: /JEANNE RUSCIANO/		
Date:	10/24/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=000443-ASSIGN#page1.tif		
RECEIPT INFORMATION		
EPAS ID: PAT392345 Receipt Date: 10/24/2007 Fee Amount: \$40		

Return to home page Start another assignment from the same template

| HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

http://epas.uspto.gov/com/receipt.jsp?iname=I94QM9L6GJFM-15587

PATENT 2007-10-24 REEL: 020011 FRAME: 0360